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Дистанция 28 Мальчики, 200m На спине Год рождения 2002 - 2003
07.05.2016 Результаты
Рекорд Mad Wave Challenge 13 2:14.98 БОРТНИКОВ, Никита MDA Брест (BLR) 31.10.2015
Рекорд Mad Wave Challenge 14 2:10.84 ЩЕГОЛЕВ, Александр RUS Москва 12.03.2016
Очки: FINA 2015

МестоФамилия Имя Клуб Время Очки

1.АДАМЧУК, Иван BLR 2003 КМС Брест ЦОР, Брест 2:13.75 499 RCI
25m: 14.65 14.65 75m: 46.90 16.48 125m: 1:20.92 17.31 175m: 1:56.19 17.86
50m: 30.42 15.77 100m: 1:03.61 16.71 150m: 1:38.33 17.41 200m: 2:13.75 17.56

2.ЛЫСУНЬ, Иван RUS 2002 II ДЮСШ №3 ВОЛЖСКИЙ, Волгоградская область2:16.66 468 I
25m: 15.50 15.50 75m: 48.29 16.69 125m: 1:23.29 17.74 175m: 1:59.22 17.88
50m: 31.60 16.10 100m: 1:05.55 17.26 150m: 1:41.34 18.05 200m: 2:16.66 17.44

3.АГАФОНОВ, Лев RUS 2002 I Малахит, Екатеринбург 2:17.20 462 I
25m: 14.67 14.67 75m: 47.41 17.07 125m: 1:22.42 17.81 175m: 1:59.44 18.77
50m: 30.34 15.67 100m: 1:04.61 17.20 150m: 1:40.67 18.25 200m: 2:17.20 17.76

4.НИКИТИН, Михаил RUS 2003 II Республика Саха, Якутск 2:17.38 460 I
25m: 15.78 15.78 75m: 49.27 16.92 125m: 1:24.55 17.85 175m: 2:00.46 17.72
50m: 32.35 16.57 100m: 1:06.70 17.43 150m: 1:42.74 18.19 200m: 2:17.38 16.92

5.АНДРУШКО, Никита RUS 2003 II Невская волна-1, СПб 2:21.49 421 II
25m: 16.19 16.19 75m: 50.59 17.47 125m: 1:26.98 18.44 175m: 2:04.20 18.34
50m: 33.12 16.93 100m: 1:08.54 17.95 150m: 1:45.86 18.88 200m: 2:21.49 17.29

6.JONTVEDT, Jon NOR 2003 Bryne Symjeklubb 2:21.70 419 II
25m: 16.02 16.02 75m: 50.95 17.76 125m: 1:27.85 18.45 175m: 2:04.70 18.61
50m: 33.19 17.17 100m: 1:09.40 18.45 150m: 1:46.09 18.24 200m: 2:21.70 17.00

7.КЛИМЕНИЩЕВ, Вадим RUS 2003 II ОБУ ДО ОКДЮСШОР, г.Липецк 2:22.57 412 II
25m: 15.33 15.33 75m: 49.26 17.31 125m: 1:25.70 18.37 175m: 2:03.97 18.91
50m: 31.95 16.62 100m: 1:07.33 18.07 150m: 1:45.06 19.36 200m: 2:22.57 18.60

8.ПШЕНИЦЫН, Кирилл RUS 2002 I Буревестник, Екатеринбург 2:23.44 404 II
25m: 16.21 16.21 75m: 51.93 18.42 125m: 1:29.11 18.28 175m: 2:06.26 18.44
50m: 33.51 17.30 100m: 1:10.83 18.90 150m: 1:47.82 18.71 200m: 2:23.44 17.18

9.СТАВНИЧИЙ, Леонид RUS 2002 II Приморский край, Владивосток 2:24.30 397 II
25m: 16.39 16.39 75m: 52.27 18.32 125m: 1:29.58 18.57 175m: 2:06.75 18.51
50m: 33.95 17.56 100m: 1:11.01 18.74 150m: 1:48.24 18.66 200m: 2:24.30 17.55

10.МАСЛАКОВ, Артур RUS 2003 II Спартак, г. Белгород 2:25.67 386 II
25m: 15.75 15.75 100m: 1:09.43 36.57 150m: 1:47.76 19.44 200m: 2:25.67 18.21
50m: 32.86 17.11 125m: 1:28.32 18.89 175m: 2:07.46 19.70

11.КАСАТКИН, Макар RUS 2003 II ЮНИКА, Челябинск 2:25.72 386 II
25m: 17.32 17.32 75m: 53.55 18.26 125m: 1:30.72 18.61 175m: 1:59.26 9.54
50m: 35.29 17.97 100m: 1:12.11 18.56 150m: 1:49.72 19.00 200m: 2:25.72 26.46

12.РОЖКОВ, Степан RUS 2003 II ЮНИКА, Челябинск 2:26.97 376 II
25m: 16.29 16.29 75m: 53.10 18.87 125m: 2:09.27 57.33 200m: 2:26.97 37.00
50m: 34.23 17.94 100m: 1:11.94 18.84 150m: 1:49.97

13.БУГАЙ, Владислав BLR 2002 II Брест ЦОР, Брест 2:27.31 373 II
25m: 16.50 16.50 75m: 52.34 18.32 125m: 1:29.87 18.71 175m: 2:08.24 19.22
50m: 34.02 17.52 100m: 1:11.16 18.82 150m: 1:49.02 19.15 200m: 2:27.31 19.07

14.САВИНСКИЙ, Владислав RUS 2002 II ОЛИМПИЯ, Великие Луки 2:28.86 362 II
25m: 16.76 16.76 75m: 52.73 18.40 125m: 2:10.30 58.56 200m: 2:28.86 38.00
50m: 34.33 17.57 100m: 1:11.74 19.01 150m: 1:50.86

15.РУМЯНЦЕВ, Никита RUS 2003 II ВоВиС , Санкт-Петербург 2:29.21 359 II
25m: 16.67 16.67 75m: 52.99 18.62 125m: 2:10.63 58.54 200m: 2:29.21 37.90
50m: 34.37 17.70 100m: 1:12.09 19.10 150m: 1:51.31
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МестоФамилия Имя Клуб Время Очки

16.КРЕЧЕТОВ, Андрей RUS 2003 II КДЮСШ Ивантеевка 2:30.34 351 II
25m: 17.00 17.00 75m: 54.85 19.34 125m: 1:33.56 19.60 175m: 2:12.64 19.31
50m: 35.51 18.51 100m: 1:13.96 19.11 150m: 1:53.33 19.77 200m: 2:30.34 17.70

17.КИСЕЛЕВИЧ, Александр RUS 2003 II Невская волна-2, СПб 2:30.96 347 II
25m: 16.90 16.90 75m: 54.01 19.11 125m: 1:33.06 19.61 175m: 2:12.21 19.58
50m: 34.90 18.00 100m: 1:13.45 19.44 150m: 1:52.63 19.57 200m: 2:30.96 18.75

18.ЧУДИНОВ, Владимир RUS 2002 III ДЮСШ ВВС, Пермь 2:31.94 340 II
25m: 17.21 17.21 75m: 55.64 19.56 125m: 1:34.81 19.84 175m: 2:14.15 19.06
50m: 36.08 18.87 100m: 1:14.97 19.33 150m: 1:55.09 20.28 200m: 2:31.94 17.79

19.КОЛЕСНИК, Владимир RUS 2003 II Невская волна-1, СПб 2:32.17 339 II
25m: 16.36 16.36 75m: 52.41 18.20 125m: 1:31.05 19.21 175m: 2:12.09 20.33
50m: 34.21 17.85 100m: 1:11.84 19.43 150m: 1:51.76 20.71 200m: 2:32.17 20.08

20.БАГРОВ, Алексей RUS 2003 II ЮНИКА, Челябинск 2:32.53 336 II
25m: 16.88 16.88 75m: 54.58 17.84 125m: 1:33.60 19.20 175m: 2:13.50 19.53
50m: 36.74 19.86 100m: 1:14.40 19.82 150m: 1:53.97 20.37 200m: 2:32.53 19.03

21.ШИТЯКОВ, Тимур RUS 2003 II ЮНИКА, Челябинск 2:32.84 334 II
25m: 17.29 17.29 75m: 55.32 19.45 125m: 1:34.59 19.79 175m: 2:14.48 19.79
50m: 35.87 18.58 100m: 1:14.80 19.48 150m: 1:54.69 20.10 200m: 2:32.84 18.36

22.ШЕВКИН, Денис RUS 2003 II ДЮСШ г.Нелидово 2:33.25 331 II
25m: 17.73 17.73 75m: 56.43 19.88 125m: 1:36.16 19.60 175m: 2:14.83 19.26
50m: 36.55 18.82 100m: 1:16.56 20.13 150m: 1:55.57 19.41 200m: 2:33.25 18.42

23.ЧЕРНЫХ, Вячеслав RUS 2002 III Приморский край, Владивосток 2:34.10 326 II
25m: 16.39 16.39 75m: 53.14 18.82 125m: 1:33.62 20.50 175m: 2:14.72 20.43
50m: 34.32 17.93 100m: 1:13.12 19.98 150m: 1:54.29 20.67 200m: 2:34.10 19.38

24.ПРОХОРОВ, Алексей RUS 2003 III ОБУ ДО ОКДЮСШОР, г.Липецк 2:34.18 325 II
25m: 17.16 17.16 75m: 55.16 19.49 125m: 1:35.85 20.43 175m: 2:15.85 20.03
50m: 35.67 18.51 100m: 1:15.42 20.26 150m: 1:55.82 19.97 200m: 2:34.18 18.33

25.ХАРИЧКИН, Павел RUS 2003 II Невская волна-3, СПб 2:34.45 324 II
25m: 17.69 17.69 75m: 55.50 19.09 125m: 1:34.70 19.86 175m: 2:14.77 19.79
50m: 36.41 18.72 100m: 1:14.84 19.34 150m: 1:54.98 20.28 200m: 2:34.45 19.68

26.ЖЕЗЛОВ, Артём RUS 2003 II Поморье, Архангельск 2:35.82 315 II
25m: 17.35 17.35 75m: 55.81 19.60 125m: 1:36.68 20.35 175m: 2:16.79 19.78
50m: 36.21 18.86 100m: 1:16.33 20.52 150m: 1:57.01 20.33 200m: 2:35.82 19.03

27.САБАНЧЕВ, Егор RUS 2002 II КСДЮСШОР  'Олимп', Тольятти 2:37.69 304 III
25m: 18.07 18.07 75m: 56.89 19.65 125m: 1:36.80 20.21 175m: 2:17.92 20.61
50m: 37.24 19.17 100m: 1:16.59 19.70 150m: 1:57.31 20.51 200m: 2:37.69 19.77

28.ЖУКОВ, Максим RUS 2003 III Невская волна-2, СПб 2:40.06 291 III
25m: 18.21 18.21 75m: 57.49 20.36 125m: 1:38.61 20.80 175m: 2:19.91 20.53
50m: 37.13 18.92 100m: 1:17.81 20.32 150m: 1:59.38 20.77 200m: 2:40.06 20.15

29.ЗАГНОЙКО, Никита RUS 2003 III ОБУ ДО ОКДЮСШОР, г.Липецк 2:40.19 290 III
25m: 18.34 18.34 75m: 58.31 20.28 125m: 1:39.29 20.99 175m: 2:20.07 20.20
50m: 38.03 19.69 100m: 1:18.30 19.99 150m: 1:59.87 20.58 200m: 2:40.19 20.12

30.ЛЕНСКИЙ, Герман RUS 2003 III ФизКульт-СКА, Ростов-на-Дону 2:43.46 273 III
50m: 38.74 38.74 100m: 1:20.57 21.13 150m: 2:03.20 21.59 200m: 2:43.46 19.24
75m: 59.44 20.70 125m: 1:41.61 21.04 175m: 2:24.22 21.02

31.КОНОВАЛОВ, Илья RUS 2003 III ДЮСШ ВВС, Пермь 2:43.54 273 III
25m: 19.01 19.01 75m: 59.21 20.43 125m: 1:41.08 20.96 175m: 2:23.37 20.81
50m: 38.78 19.77 100m: 1:20.12 20.91 150m: 2:02.56 21.48 200m: 2:43.54 20.17
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32.ПРОКОШИН, Алексей RUS 2003 III Барракуда, Кронштадт 2:49.15 246 III
25m: 19.10 19.10 75m: 1:00.26 20.92 125m: 1:43.92 21.94 175m: 2:28.01 22.03
50m: 39.34 20.24 100m: 1:21.98 21.72 150m: 2:05.98 22.06 200m: 2:49.15 21.14

33.ТКАЧ, Владислав RUS 2003 III Райчихинск ДЮСШ №3, Райчихинск2:52.16 234 III
25m: 19.07 19.07 75m: 1:00.12 20.79 125m: 1:44.13 22.06 175m: 2:29.76 22.77
50m: 39.33 20.26 100m: 1:22.07 21.95 150m: 2:06.99 22.86 200m: 2:52.16 22.40

34.КУДРЯВЦЕВ, Иван RUS 2002 III Москва 2:59.83 205 I ЮН
25m: 18.77 18.77 75m: 1:03.21 23.30 125m: 1:51.45 24.00 175m: 2:39.03 23.85
50m: 39.91 21.14 100m: 1:27.45 24.24 150m: 2:15.18 23.73 200m: 2:59.83 20.80

35.ШАБАНОВ, Илья RUS 2003 III ГБОУ СОШ № 687, Москва 3:10.69 172 I ЮН
25m: 20.98 20.98 75m: 1:08.62 24.04 125m: 1:59.30 25.58 175m: 2:48.04 23.58
50m: 44.58 23.60 100m: 1:33.72 25.10 150m: 2:24.46 25.16 200m: 3:10.69 22.65

DSQЯГОВДИК, Дэвид BLR 2002 III Minsk, Minsk III
DSQУЛЬЯНОВ, Максим RUS 2003 1юн ОБУ ДО ОКДЮСШОР, г.Липецк III
DSQСИМОНОВ, Никита RUS 2003 1юн ДЮСШ ВВС, Пермь I ЮН
DSQГРИШУНОВ, Владислав RUS 2003 III Барракуда, Кронштадт I ЮН


